
SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
7:00AM Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
8:00AM Morning briefing Morning briefing Morning briefing Morning briefing Morning briefing
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM Free time Free time Free time Free time

7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
10:00PM
11:00PM Free time

Travel Dining Business Cultural Leisure

Free time Free time

Arrive in Istanbul 
and Check-in at the 

Hotel

Welcome Dinner

Free time

Dinner on your own Dinner on your own

Visit to a business 
organization & 

presentation on 
entrepreneurship
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Roundtable with 
economists on 

Turkish economy

Project related 
work by teams

Presentation on "Islam 
and Business in Turkey"

Visit to and briefing on the 
Turkish Banking System at 

TBB

Guided Istanbul City 
Tour (Lunch 

included)

Presentation & 
discussion on the 

economy

Lunch on your own Lunch on your own

Meeting at a major 
construction company 

or REIT

A casual conversation 
with a CEO on the 

business environment

Meeting on SMEs

Departure from Hotel

Lunch on your own
Group lunch w a 

guest speaker
Group lunch w a 

guest speaker

Cultural program

Free time Free time

Farewell dinner on the 
Bosphorus

Dinner on your own Dinner on your own
Group dinner & cultural 

program
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