		STAP ISTANBUL DRAFT ITINERARY (January 3-10, 2015)						
	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
7:00AM	Arrive in Istanbul and Check-in at the Hotel	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:00AM		Guided Istanbul City Tour (Lunch included)	Morning briefing	Morning briefing	Morning briefing	Morning briefing	Morning briefing	Departure from Hotel
9:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM			Presentation & discussion on the economy	Roundtable with economists on Turkish economy	Presentation on "Islam and Business in Turkey"	Meeting at a major construction company or REIT	Meeting on SMEs	
12:00PM 1:00PM			Lunch on your own	Group lunch w a guest speaker	Lunch on your own	Group lunch w a guest speaker	Lunch on your own	
2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM			Visit to a business organization & presentation on entrepreneurship	Project related work by teams	Visit to and briefing on the Turkish Banking System at TBB	A casual conversation with a CEO on the business environment	Cultural program	
6:00PM			Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time		
7:00PM 8:00PM	Welcome Dinner	Dinner on your own	Dinner on your own	Dinner on your own	Group dinner & cultural program	Dinner on your own		
9:00PM 10:00PM		Free time	Free time	Free time		Free time	Farewell dinner on the Bosphorus	
11:00PM					Free time			
	Travel	Dining	Business	Cultural	Leisure			